Date & Time
Reported
2026-02-19
20:48:54

2026-02-19
17:18:02

2026-02-19
14:59:30

2026-02-19
10:24:34

Inc Type
LARCENY

LARCENY

SUSPICIOUS

LARCENY

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

Date & Time
Occurred
2026-02-19
19:00:00

2026-02-19
09:30:00

2026-02-19
14:59:00

2026-02-13
18:00:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

February 19, 2026

Address Comments

W35/100 VASSAR ST Report filed regarding larceny of backpack.

M3 /33 MASSACHUSETTS
AVE

M14 /160 MEMORIAL DR

Report filed regarding larceny of bike
Non-affiliate in library was asked to leave and
refused to identify herself.

Report filed regarding larceny of computer
monitor.

NW35 /235 ALBANY ST

Disposition

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



